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Final Results
Bandera IDPA July 2018 match

2018-07-14
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

STOCK SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 177.20 23. Rick Munoz 24 SSP - EX USA A19982

2 179.58 12. David Guzman 72 SSP S UN USA

3 214.70 29. James Maddock 61 SSP S UN USA

4 222.96 8. Phil Yantis 44 SSP S MM USA A01571

5 226.55 5. Dennis Vincent 39 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

6 226.90 1. Tim Reedy 34 SSP S SS USA A01570

7 245.75 22. Bob Dubanoski 42 SSP SS NV USA

8 252.68 25. Joe Breton 69 SSP - UN USA

9 263.57 17. Daniel Flores 83 SSP - NV USA

10 268.46 31. Brian Aukerman 55 SSP - UN USA

11 271.87 3. James Beitel 73 SSP SS SS USA A04738

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

ENHANCED SERVICE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 159.55 18. Christopher D'Arcy 22 ESP S SS USA A813178

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

CUSTOM DEFENSIVE PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 179.32 27. Patrick Blueyes 25 CDP - SS USA A15388

2 281.51 26. Bob Neuser 52 CDP SS MM USA A44672

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

COMPACT CARRY PISTOL

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 165.19 21. Capt Jim Whitney 47 CCP SS MM USA 31568

2 255.93 20. Patrick Flores 66 CCP - MM USA A409278

3 257.43 4. Chris Goodwin 86 CCP - MM USA A243260

4 401.17 7. Larry Hunter 128 CCP - UN USA

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

CARRY OPTICS

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 264.50 30. Duane Hemphill 43 COP SS SS USA A07828

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

REVOLVER

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 166.14 19. David Rowe 18 REV S EX USA A56661

2 173.86 14. Jim Tackett 19 REV S UN USA A14022

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

BACK-UP GUN

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 103.99 32. Rick Munoz 22 BUG - EX USA A19982

2 104.35 11. David Guzman 12 BUG S UN USA

3 134.57 2. Phil Torres 31 BUG SS SS USA A20180

4 135.52 15. Tim Reedy 7 BUG S SS USA A01570

5 139.25 13. Michael Killeen 30 BUG SS SS USA A31677

6 178.59 28. Bob Neuser 21 BUG SS MM USA A44672

7 182.48 24. Steven Baine 48 BUG - UN USA

8 236.25 6. Dennis Vincent 33 BUG SS SS USA A1000187

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#. SCORE #. Name PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 104.35 11. David Guzman 12 BUG S UN USA

2 135.52 15. Tim Reedy 7 BUG S SS USA A01570

3 159.55 18. Christopher D'Arcy 22 ESP S SS USA A813178

4 166.14 19. David Rowe 18 REV S EX USA A56661

5 173.86 14. Jim Tackett 19 REV S UN USA A14022

6 179.58 12. David Guzman 72 SSP S UN USA

7 214.70 29. James Maddock 61 SSP S UN USA

8 222.96 8. Phil Yantis 44 SSP S MM USA A01571

9 226.90 1. Tim Reedy 34 SSP S SS USA A01570

Disqualified (DQ)
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Bandera IDPA July 2018 match - Results

SUPER SENIOR

#. SCORE
COMPETITOR

#. Name
PD DIV CAT CLS REG IDPA ID

1 134.57 2. Phil Torres 31 BUG SS SS USA A20180

2 139.25 13. Michael Killeen 30 BUG SS SS USA A31677

3 165.19 21. Capt Jim Whitney 47 CCP SS MM USA 31568

4 178.59 28. Bob Neuser 21 BUG SS MM USA A44672

5 226.55 5. Dennis Vincent 39 SSP SS SS USA A1000187

6 236.25 6. Dennis Vincent 33 BUG SS SS USA A1000187

7 245.75 22. Bob Dubanoski 42 SSP SS NV USA

8 264.50 30. Duane Hemphill 43 COP SS SS USA A07828

9 271.87 3. James Beitel 73 SSP SS SS USA A04738

10 281.51 26. Bob Neuser 52 CDP SS MM USA A44672

Disqualified (DQ)


